
VITPILEN 401 - IKD 2024 <2024><EU><F1342X1>
FOOTPEGS

64082

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A61703039000 HOLDER STEP RIDER RH 1.00

2 A61703038000 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH 1.00

3 A61703039050 GUARD HEEL RH 1.00

4 A61703038050 GUARD HEEL LH 1.00

5 A61703049000 HOLDER STEP PILLION RH 1.00

6 A61703048000 HOLDER STEP PILLION LH 1.00

7 A61703049050 GUARD HEEL PILLION RH 1.00

8 A61703048050 GUARD HEEL PILLION LH 1.00

9 93003141033 Front footpeg cmpl. right 1.00

10 93003140033 Front footpeg cmpl. left 1.00

11 93003151033 Rear footpeg cmpl. right incl. washer #23 & screw
#24

1.00

12 93003150033 Rear footpeg cmpl. left incl. washer #23 & screw
#24

1.00

13 28103044000 Pin for front footpeg 4.00

14 93003042000 Footpeg spring 2.00

15 J770009015 O-RING 9X1,5 4.00

16 J125080005 WASHER M8 4.00

17 J094020186 pin cotter-dia. 2.5xl 18 4.00



18 96303037020 PLATE LOCK UPPER 1.00

19 96303037010 PLATE LOCK LOWER 1.00

20 J900000802200 Set screw w.hexagon socket M8x 8.00

21 J912050103S BOLT M5 HEX SOCKET HEAD 8.00

22 J020080273 AH SCREW M8X27 4.00


